
 SuSpenSion SyStem 

The new lift and suspension system allows the 
machine to be raised off the ground using the 
mower’s hydraulic cylinder without the need to 
vary the set 3pt hitch height.
A compensating spring ensures the cutterbar 
will operate with the optimal ground pressure 
through a wide range of terrain and contours.

 Safety breakaway mechaniSm

Should an obstacle be encountered, the safety 
breakaway allows the mower to swing slightly
rearwards reducing the impact load on the 
cutterbar. The device is simply reset in position 
by backing up.

 hydraulic folding SyStem

The mowing unit is folded vertically by a 
hydraulic cylinder for a compact, stable and safe 
transport.

three-point mounted diSc mowerS

EOS



www.tonuttigroup.com

Specifications 

Working width - cm

Number of discs

Number of blades

Pto

Safety release

Required power (kw/hp)

Three pointh hitch

Pto shaft

Vertical lifting

Tractor hydraulic equipment

Mowing angle with tilt of  +40°/-35°

Weight - kg

165

4

8

540/min

standard

22/30

II

standard

standard

1 SE

standard

340

210

5

10

540/min

standard

27/36

II

standard

standard

1 SE

standard

410

245

6

12

540/min

standard

32/43

II

standard

standard

1 SE

standard

500

285

7

14

540/min

standard

42/55

II

standard

standard

1 SE

standard

550

320

8

16

540/min

standard

64/85

II

standard

standard

1 SE

NO

600

EOS 165 EOS 210 EOS 245 EOS 285 EOS 320

Fast and easy removal and installation of the disc bearing station for an 
easy and quick maintenance operation.

Cutter bar with low-profiled design; gears in oil bath made from high 
resistance steel; anti-wear skids.

Protection baffles in the knife overlap zones; profiled discs made from 
special steel allow better penetration in all type of forage.

Working angle of +40° and -35° for a perfect adaptation on terraces 
and banks. (EOS 165-210-245-285).

Head Office and Production Plant  
Via Gino Tonutti 3 - 33047
Remanzacco (UD) Italy
Phone + 39 0432 667015
Fax + 39 0432 668282
info@tonuttigroup.com

Production Plant Suzzara 
Via Veneto 12/A - 46029
Suzzara (MN) Italy
Phone +39 0376 51211
Fax +39 0376 522215
info@tonuttigroup.com

Tonutti U.S.A. Inc
1655 Panama Street
Memphis, TN 38108
Phone (901) 385 8841
Fax (901) 385 8288
info@tonuttiusa.com

Tonutti Russia T.W. Limited
3 Tekhnicheskaya Street
Perm, 614070 Russia
Phone 007 3422 909096
Fax 007 3422 909096
twltd@perm.ru

TONUTTI   reserves the right to make changes or add improvements at any time without notice. 
The information contained here in is general in nature and is not intended for specific application purposes.

TONUTTI WOLAGRI S.p.A.

89
30

U
00

5

+ 40°

- 35°


