

THREE-POINT MOUNTED DISC MOWERS



EOS



SUSPENSION SYSTEM

The new lift and suspension system allows the machine to be raised off the ground using the mower's hydraulic cylinder without the need to vary the set 3pt hitch height.

A compensating spring ensures the cutterbar will operate with the optimal ground pressure through a wide range of terrain and contours.

SAFETY BREAKAWAY MECHANISM

Should an obstacle be encountered, the safety breakaway allows the mower to swing slightly rearwards reducing the impact load on the cutterbar. The device is simply reset in position by backing up.

HYDRAULIC FOLDING SYSTEM

The mowing unit is folded vertically by a hydraulic cylinder for a compact, stable and safe transport.











Fast and easy removal and installation of the disc bearing station for an easy and quick maintenance operation.



Cutter bar with low-profiled design; gears in oil bath made from high resistance steel; anti-wear skids.



Protection baffles in the knife overlap zones; profiled discs made from special steel allow better penetration in all type of forage.



Working angle of +40° and -35° for a perfect adaptation on terraces and banks. (EOS 165-210-245-285).

Specifications	EOS 165	EOS 210	EOS 245	EOS 285	EOS 320
Working width - cm	165	210	245	285	320
Number of discs	4	5	6	7	8
Number of blades	8	10	12	14	16
Pto	540/min	540/min	540/min	540/min	540/min
Safety release	standard	standard	standard	standard	standard
Required power (kw/hp)	22/30	27/36	32/43	42/55	64/85
Three pointh hitch	II	II	II	II	II
Pto shaft	standard	standard	standard	standard	standard
Vertical lifting	standard	standard	standard	standard	standard
Tractor hydraulic equipment	1 SE				
Mowing angle with tilt of +40°/-35°	standard	standard	standard	standard	NO
Weight - kg	340	410	500	550	600

www.tonuttigroup.com

TONUTTI WOLAGRI S.p.A.

Head Office and Production Plant Production Plant Suzzara

Via Gino Tonutti 3 - 33047 Remanzacco (UD) Italy Phone + 39 0432 667015 Fax + 39 0432 668282 info@tonuttigroup.com

Via Veneto 12/A - 46029 Suzzara (MN) Italy Phone +39 0376 51211 Fax +39 0376 522215 info@tonuttigroup.com

Tonutti U.S.A. Inc

1655 Panama Street Memphis, TN 38108 Phone (901) 385 8841 Fax (901) 385 8288 info@tonuttiusa.com

Tonutti Russia T.W. Limited

3 Tekhnicheskaya Street Perm, 614070 Russia Phone 007 3422 909096 Fax 007 3422 909096 twltd@perm.ru







